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814122, 4:28 PM 

liZ Accounts 

Account Details • Current Account 

Account No. 136-6-00421-3 Currency THB 

Account Name il\mlufi4 •nll1 Account Status Active 

Alias Name 15UDiiU1slU-A 2 Branch Name THALAN BR. 

Ledger Balance 76,634.00 Available Balance 76,634.00 -:> 

~ Select transactions to view by: 

@ Transaction Date: From Date 26-07-2022 To Date 31-07-2022 

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v 

0 Specific Period: f Last 2 weeks v 

-> --:> 

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance lnit Br 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 2,400.00 155,400.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,200.00 180,600.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 112,048.00 292,648.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 510.00 293,158.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,560.00 300,718.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 302,918.00 108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 167,644.20 470,562.20 108682 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -2,200.00 468,362.20 0136 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promotl -2,400.00 465,962.20 0136 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promotl -510.00 465,452.20 0136 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promotl -25,200.00 440,252.20 0136 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -112,048.00 328,204.20 0136 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promotl -7.560.00 320,644.20 0136 

Total Cr.= 317,562.20 Total Dr. = -149,918.00 

Total CLCK. 0.00 

{N v 
"Q.l - 0 

b~1w, lfl -'1'Uf'1':i L~'ULL(;'t~'\J C\J'll '!J1'U1t\!-!l1tJ 
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8/4/22, 4:29 PM 

a su msn~\llna 
r~ KRUNGTHAIBANK 

-Accounts 

Account Details - Current Account 

Account No. 136-6-00422-1 

Account Name ilU1ll£Jli 4 1'11::~, 

Alias Name ~UtfilU1U£Jli 2 

Ledger Balance 36,671 .00 

~· Select transactions to view by: 

@ Transaction Date: From Date 12-07-2022 

Time 00:00 v 

0 Specific Period: Last 2 weeks v 

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description 

12-07-2022 560282 COCK :ZICID:9821216234#CB 
EXP: 14/07/2565 

18-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

18-07-2022 580424 CWTPC 

18-07-2022 580424 COCK :ZICID:6781495178#CB 
EXP: 19/07/2565 

19-07-2022 580424 CWTPC 

19-07-2022 580424 CWTPC 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

27-07-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

27-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti 

Total Cr. = 466,299.00 

Total CLCK. 0.00 

Currency THB 

Account Status Active 

Branch Name THALAN BR. 

Available Balance 36,671 .00 --> 

To Date 31-07-2022 

Time 24:00 v 

--> --> 

Cheque No. Amount Balance lnit Br 

10088960 446,369.00 446,369.00 0136 

9,500.00 455,869.00 108682 

10083303 -446,369.00 9,500.00 0136 

10014379 110.00 9,610.00 0136 

10083304 -9,500.00 110.00 0136 

10083305 -110.00 0.00 0136 

2,930.00 2,930.00 108682 

7,390.00 10,320.00 108682 

-2,930.00 7,390.00 0136 

Total Dr. = -458,909.00 
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